

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24300/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2009 in MP No. 2/2009 & WA No. 763/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P.T.BALAKRISHNAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHENNAI KANCHEEPURAM THIRU DIST.& ARN.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 01/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Priyadarshni, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.P.I. Jose, Adv.  
Mr. Thiageswaran, Adv.  
Ms. Vivek Kandari, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr.  
Justice Asok Kumar Ganguly is not a member.

(Pawan Kumar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

AR-CUM-PS

Court Master