

\220

ITEM NO.MM-21

COURT NO.5

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.2-3 OF 2009 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal  
(Civil) No(s).24300/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2009 in MP No. 2/2009 &  
WA No. 763/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P.T.BALAKRISHNAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHENNAI KANCHEEPURAM THIRU DIST.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 06/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P.I. Jose, Adv.  
Mr. Thiageramanan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On 9th October, 2009 the entire matter be placed  
before this Court.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master